
College Department Heads/Chairs - Spring Quarter 2023

College - Department Name Address Name Title Email Address Phone Number

CAED-Architectural Engineering Estes, Allen Dr. Allen Estes Dept Head-Arch Engineering acestes@calpoly.edu 805-756-1314
CAED-Architecture Cabrinha, Mark Mr. Mark Cabrinha Dept Head - Architecture mcabrinh@calpoly.edu 805-756-1316
CAED-City & Regional Planning Hajrasouliha, Amir Dr. Amir Hajrasouliha Dept Head - City&Reg Planning ahajraso@calpoly.edu 805-756-1315
CAED-Construction Management Woo, Jeong H. Mr. Jeong Woo Dept Head - Const Mgmt jwoo21@calpoly.edu 805-756-1323
CAED-Landscape Architecture Bass, Beverly J. Ms. Beverly Bass Dept Head -Landscape Arch bjbass@calpoly.edu 805-756-1319

CAFES-AgEd & Communication Swan, Ben Dr. Ben Swan Dept Head - Ag Ed & Comm bswan@calpoly.edu 805-756-2803
CAFES-Agribusiness Lohmar, Bryan Dr. Bryan Lohmar Dept Head - Agribus blohmar@calpoly.edu 805-756-5000
CAFES-Animal Science Gallagher, George Dr. George Gallagher Dept Head - ASCI gegallag@calpoly.edu 805-756-2419
CAFES-BioResource & Ag Engr Livingston, Peter Arthur Dr. Peter Livingston Dept Head Bio Res & Ag Eng paliving@calpoly.edu 805-756-2378
CAFES-Experience Industry Mgm Gray, Joey Dr. Joey Gray Dept Head-Exp Ind Mgmt jgray23@calpoly.edu 805-756-1288
CAFES-Food Science & Nutrition Jung, Stephanie Dr. Stephanie Jung Dept Head-Food Sci & Nutrition stjung@calpoly.edu 805-756-2660
CAFES-Natural Res Mgmt&Env Sci James, Jeremy Mr. Jeremy James Dept Head - NRES jjames20@calpoly.edu 805-756-2702
CAFES-Plant Sciences Steinmaus, Scott J. Dr. Scott Steinmaus Dept Head - Plant Sci ssteinma@calpoly.edu 805-756-5142
CAFES-Wine and Viticulture Lecat, Benoit Dr. Benoit Lecat Dept Head - Wine/Viticulture blecat@calpoly.edu 805-756-7308

CENG-Aerospace Engineering Marshall, David D. Dr. David Marshall Dept Chair - Aerospace Engr ddmarsha@calpoly.edu 805-756-7172
CENG-Biomedical Engineering Laiho, Lily Hsu Dr. Lily Laiho Dept Chair Biomed Engineering llaiho@calpoly.edu 805-756-6400
CENG-Civil & Environmental Eng Muleta, Misgana Dr. Misgana Muleta Dept Chair - Civil & Env Engrg mmuleta@calpoly.edu 805-756-2947
CENG-Computer Engineering Slivovsky, Lynne Dr. Lynne Slivovsky Dept Chair - Comp Eng lslivovs@calpoly.edu 805-756-1229
CENG-Comp Sci & Software Eng Lupo, Christopher Dr. Christopher Lupo Dept Chair Comp Sci & Soft Eng clupo@calpoly.edu 805-756-2824
CENG-Electrical Engineering Dolan, Dale Dr. Dale Dolan Dept Chair - Elec Engr dsdolan@calpoly.edu 805-756-7788
CENG-Industrial & Mfg Engr Waldorf, Dan Dr. Dan Waldorf Dept Chair - IME dwaldorf@calpoly.edu 805-756-2341
CENG-Materials Engineering Harding, Trevor S. Dr. Trevor Harding Dept Chair - Materials Engrg tharding@calpoly.edu 805-756-7163
CENG-Mechanical Engineering Widmann, Jim Dr. Jim Widmann Dept Chair - Mechanical  Eng jwidmann@calpoly.edu 805-756-1334

CLA-Art & Design Werner, James Patrick Dr. James Werner Dept Chair - Art & Design jpwerner@calpoly.edu 805-756-6352
CLA-Communication Studies Kolodziejski, Lauren Dr. Lauren Kolodziejski Dept Chair- Comm Studies lkolodzi@calpoly.edu 805-756-2553
CLA-English Keesey, Douglas Dr. Douglas Keesey Dept Chair-English dkeesey@calpoly.edu 805-756-2596
CLA-Ethnic Studies Navarro, Jenell Rae Dr. Jenell Navarro Dept Chair-Ethnic Studies jnavar18@calpoly.edu 805-756-1707
CLA-Graphic Communication Twomey, Colleen Larkin Ms. Colleen Twomey Dept Chair- Graphic Comm ctwomey@calpoly.edu 805-756-1108
CLA-History Trice, Thomas Dr. Thomas Trice Dept Chair - History ttrice@calpoly.edu 805-756-2543
CLA-Interdisp Studies Lib Arts Kirby, David Allen Dr. David Kirby Dept Chair-Interdiscip Studies dakirby@calpoly.edu 805-756-2740
CLA-Journalism Teufel, Brady Mr. Brady Teufel Dept Chair - Journalism bteufel@calpoly.edu 805-756-2508
CLA-Music Doyle, Alicia Dr. Alicia Doyle Dept Chair - Music adoyle04@calpoly.edu 805-756-2406
CLA-Philosophy Brown, Kenneth Dr. Kenneth Brown Dept Chair - Philosophy dbrown07@calpoly.edu 805-756-2041
CLA-Political Science Zhang, Ning Dr. Ning Zhang Int Dept Chair - Political Science nizhang@calpoly.edu 805-756-2984
CLA-Psych & Child Development Jipson, Jennifer L. Dr. Jennifer Jipson Dept Chair - Psych & Child Dev jjipson@calpoly.edu 805-756-2033
CLA-Social Sciences Alaniz, Ryan Dr. Ryan Alaniz Dept Chair - Social Sci ralaniz@calpoly.edu 805-756-2260
CLA-Theatre & Dance Healy, Brian Mr. Brian Healy Dept Chair - Theatre & Dance bphealy@calpoly.edu 805-756-1465
CLA-Women/Gender/Queer Studies Adan, Elizabeth Dr. Elizabeth Adan Dept Chair Women/Gend St eadan@calpoly.edu 805-756-1525
CLA-World Languages & Culture Muñoz-Christian, Karen Dr. Karen Muñoz-Christian Dept Chair-World Lang&Culture kschrist@calpoly.edu 805-756-1205

CSM-Biological Sciences Hillers, Kenneth J. Dr. Kenneth Hillers Dept Chair - Bio Sciences khillers@calpoly.edu 805-756-2788
CSM-Chemistry & Biochemistry Bush, Seth D. Dr. Seth Bush Dept Chair - Chem & Biochem sbush@calpoly.edu 805-756-2693
CSM-Kinesiology & Public Hlth Jankovitz, Kris Dr. Kris Jankovitz Dept Chair-Kinesiology kjankovi@calpoly.edu 805-756-2545
CSM-Liberal Studies Berber-Jimenez, Lola Dr. Lola Berber-Jimenez Director of Liberal Studies lberberj@calpoly.edu 805-756-2935
CSM-Mathematics Richert, Benjamin P. Dr. Benjamin Richert Dept Chair - Mathematics brichert@calpoly.edu 805-756-2206
CSM-Physics Klay, Jennifer Dr. Jennifer Klay Dept Chair - Physics jklay@calpoly.edu 805-756-2448
CSM-School of Education Taylor, Kevin Dr. Kevin Taylor Director School of Education jktaylor@calpoly.edu 805-756-2126
CSM-Statistics Schaffner, Andrew A. Dr. Andrew Schaffner Dept Chair - Statistics aschaffn@calpoly.edu 805-756-2709

OCOB-Accounting Mock, Rodney Dr. Rodney Mock Area Chair - Accounting rmock@calpoly.edu 805-756-1543
OCOB-Economics Lepore, Jason Dr. Jason Lepore Area Chair - Economics jlepore@calpoly.edu 805-756-2783
OCOB-Finance Ramezani, Cyrus Dr. Cyrus Ramezani Area Chair - Finance cramezan@calpoly.edu 805-756-1472
OCOB-Industrial Tech&Packaging de la Fuente, Javier Dr. Javier de la Fuente Area Chair-IndTech&Pkg jdelafue@calpoly.edu 805-756-2676
OCOB-Marketing Hess, Jeffrey S. Dr. Jeffrey Hess Area Chair - Marketing jhess@calpoly.edu 805-756-1384
OCOB-Mgmt, HR & Info Sys Area Chen, Leida Dr. Leida Chen Area Chair-Mgmt, HR & Info Sys lchen24@calpoly.edu 805-756-2012
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